001
002
003
011
013
021
025
033
041
04.
052
055
058
059
060
061
071
072
073
082
083
084
091
092
093
101
111
121
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
14
149
150
151
161
171
181
182
191
192
193
201
202
215
221
231
232
233
23
241
242
243
24
251
252
253
261
262
271
272
273
274
281

=

©

B
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Boise Independent
Meridian Joint
Kuna Joint
Meadows Valley
Council

Marsh Valley Joint
Pocatello

Bear Lake County
St. Maries Joint
Plummer / Worley Joint
Snake River
Blackfoot

Aberdeen

Firth

Shelley Joint

Blaine County
Garden Valley
Basin

Horseshoe Bend
Bonner County
West Bonner County
Lake Pend Oreille
Idaho Falls

Swan Valley Elementary
Bonneville Joint
Boundary County
Butte County
Camas County
Nampa

Caldwell

Wilder

Middleton

Notus

Melba Joint

Parma

Vallivue

Grace Joint

North Gem

Soda Springs Joint
Cassia County Joint
Clark County Joint
Orofino Joint
Challis Joint
Mackay Joint
Prairie Elementary
Glenns Ferry Joint
Mountain Home
Preston Joint

West Side Joint
Fremont County Joint
Emmett Independent
Gooding Joint
Wendell

Hagerman Joint
Bliss Joint
Grangeville Joint
Cottonwood Joint
Salmon River
Mountain View
Jefferson County Joint
Ririe Joint

West Jefferson
Jerome Joint

Valley

Coeur d' Alene
Lakeland

Post Falls

Kootenai Joint
Moscow
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[ Fy1993 | Fvy1004 [ FY1995 | FYy1096 | FY1997 | FY 1998 | FY1999 | FY2000 | FY2001 | FY2002 | FY2003 | FY2004 | FY2005 | FY2006 | FY2007 | FY2008 | FY2009 | FY2010 | FY2011 | FY2012 | Fy2013 | Fy2014 | Fy2015 | Fy2016 | Fy2017 | Fy2018 | Fy2019 | Fy2020 |
7,708,000 7,708,000 7,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 22,708,000 22,708,000 17,208,000 14,458,000 14,458,000 10,708,000 10,708,000 10,708,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000000 5,000,000 10,000,000 10,000,000 10,000,000 14,000,000 4,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000 14,000,000
172,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,100,000 1,100,000 0 3,190,000 3,190,000 3,190,000 3,190,000 0 2500000 2,500,000 2,500,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130000 130,000 195,000 195,000 145,000 145,000 145,000 145000 145,000 145,000 170,000 170,000 153,000 153,000 189,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50,000 50,000 77,885 77,885 85,000 85,000 85,000 85,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000 0 0 0 0 0 0
3,357,000 3,357,000 3,357,000 3,357,000 3,357,000 3,357,000 3,357,000 3,357,000 3,357,000 4,000,000 4,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 6,000,000 6,000,000 6000000 6000000 7,500,000 7,500,000 8,500,000 8492303 9,235931 9,235,931 9,230,646 9,241,147 9,244,455
0 200,000 200,000 125000 125,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500,000 0 500,000 500,000 500,000 900,000 800,000 800,000 800,000 800,000 750,000 750,000 650,000
325000 395000 345000 335000 335000 335000 335000 325000 325000 315000 315000 658,000 658,000 778,688 778,688 767,000 767,000 767,000 1,617,000 1,617,000 1,617,000 1,844,700 1,844,700 2,073,385 2,073,385 2,073,385 2,073,385 2,073,385
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550,000 550,000 550,000 550,000 550,000 550,000 640,000
325000 325,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 375,000 375,000 900,000 871,000 746,000 746,000 721,000 721,000 721,001
850,000 975000 975000 975000 975000 975000 975000 975000 975000 975000 975000 975000 975000 975,000 975000 1,975,000 1,975,000 1,975,000 1975000 1975000 1975000 1975000  1,975000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,150,000 2150000 2275000
175000 225000 175000 175000 225000 225000 225000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 400,000 400,000 394,869 550,000 600,000 600,000 675,000 675,000 975,000 921,219 675,000 675,000 675,000
150,000 150,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230,000 230,000 130,000 130,000 300,000 300,000
0 279179 279,179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250,000 250,000 400,000 400,000 575,000 575,000 575,000 575,000 575,000 575,000
2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,599,734 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000 2,600,000  2,525701 2,541,114 2,538,968 2,526,881 5,533,650 5,527,632
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,000 100,000 0 400,000 200,000 0 0 0 0 0 250,000 250,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 425,000 425,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000
0 0 1,390,000 0 0 964,920 1,377,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362000 362000 599,100 599,100 599,000 547,000 625000 625,000 650,000 1,153,719 1,499,813 2,350,000 2,350,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000  3,000000 3,000,000 3,000,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,260,000 1,657,200 2,200,000 2,200,000 2,200,000 2,992,000 3,220,000 3,220,000 4,484,000 4,484,000 4,600,000 6,350,000 6,823,312 6,823,312 7,883,742 7,883,742 7,883,742 7,883,742 8,300,000 8,700,000 12,700,000
4,179,000 4,950,000 4,950,000 5,450,000 5,450,000 5,850,000 5,850,000 5,850,000 5,850,000 5,850,000 5,850,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000 6,800,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,033,000 1,228,000 0 0 0 2000000 2000000 2500000 2,500,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3000000 2919,018 2,869,214 2,885,167 5,691,850 5,800,000 5,800,000
295000 295000 295000 490,000 193,393 439,000 490,000 490,000 527,000 527,000 527,000 728500 985000 799,700 799,700 885,845 885,845 865,000 865,000 1,400,000 1,400,000 1,400,000 1,400,000 2,400,000 2,400,000 2,400,000 2,400,000 2,400,000
70,000 70,000 70,000 90,000 140,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 0 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 160,000 160,000 160,000 160,000 160,000 160,000 160,000 160,000 160,000
75,801 75,801 75,801 30,000 30,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 75000 100,000 100,000 100,000 180,000 180,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000
0 600,000 0 0 0 0 0 2,200,000 2,200,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,500,000 1,500,000 1,630,000 1,630,000 1,600,000 5,900,000 3,390,000 3,390,000 7,780,000 7,780,000 9,375,000 9,375,000
716000 682,548 682,000 682,000 682000 682,000 682,000 682000 682,000 682000 682000 682,000 800,000 800,000 850,000 850,000 950,000 944,983 2,744,983 2,744,983 2,750,000 2,750,000 2,744,444 2,744,983 2,499,461 2,500,000 2,500,000 2,500,000
116,547 126,251 126,251 155201 163,342 175847 180,000 180,000 180,000 180,000 ~ 180,000 180,000 180,000 180,000 180,000 180,000 210,000 210,000 195,997 194,744 295,997 295997 276,584 276,584 227,584 224,898 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 440,000 220,000 220,000 220,000 320,000 670,000 670,000 670,000 1,060,000 1,060,000 1,060,000 1,060,000 1,310,000 1,310,000 1,310,000 1,310,000 1,310,000 1,310,000
0 25,000 0 34,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87,500 87,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,000 200,000 300,000 282,359 393,230 583,940 392,641 260,274 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
140,000 180,000 150,000 200,000 150,000 150,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 150,000 ~ 150,000 150,000 ~ 100,000 150,000 150,000 250,000 250,000 200,000 150,000 230,000 250,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 450,000
480,000 600,000 600,000 675000 750,000 750,000 800,000 800,000 800,000 800,000 950,000 950,000 950,000 1,500,000 1,500,000 3,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000 4,500,000 4,500,000 4,500,000 4,500,000 4,500,000 4,500,000 4,500,000 4,500,000 4,500,000 4,500,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,000 100,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,000 200,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000
75,000 75,000 50,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 199,434 399,798 400,000 300,000 300,000
0 0 0 427,104 401,983 400,000 450,000 475000 495000 495000 530,000 530,000 530,000 530,000 556,000 556,000 556,000 556,000 556,000 656,000 698,000 798,000 793,892 795,064 795,064 696,913 726,415 727,824
605000 625000 625000 656,250 623435 623,435 623,435 623435 623435 623,435 623435 623435 623,435 623435 642,138 661,402 664,989 662,978 658,420 653,953 669,899 674,330 726,257 730,458 738,640 744,582 1,595,000 1,595,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150,000 150,000 150,000 150,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000
679,331 820,085 820,085 820,085 820,085 820,085 870,000 845000 845000 845000 845000 959,000 959,000 959,000 1,300,000 1,300,000 1,490,000 1,490,000 1,740,000 1,940,000 1,940,000 2,285,000 2,278,223 2,279,952 2,681,630 2,682,816 2,685,000 2,685,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50,000 50,000 0 180,600 180,600 180,000 180,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74,000 0 0 0 0 0 240,000 0 0 250,000 0 125,000 125000 150,000 150,000 150,000 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350,000 350,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,800,000 2,800,000 2,700,000 2,700,000 2,700,000 2,700,000 2,700,000 2,700,000 2,700,000 2,700,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250,000 90,000 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
96,000 97,000 97,000 95,000 95,000 97,000 98,000 95,000 95,000 97,000 97,000 97,000 130,000 130,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 0 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000
300,000 300,000 445000 765,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,800,000 1,800,000 0 1,500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300,000 0 0 0 0 0 1,700,000 1,700,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,400,000 1,400,000 1,400,000 1,400,000 1,400,000 1,400,000 1,500,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325,000 325,000 325,000 325000 510,000 510,000 510,000 510,000 650,000 650,000 650,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155000 155,000 154,252 154,252 155,000 155,000 155,000 155,000 155,000 155,000 600,000 600,000 600,000 561,036
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150,000 150,000 148,796 150,000 150,000 150,000 200,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 400,000 0 0 0 0 0 300,000 0 1,555,356 0 925768 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,000 89,000 89,000 246,000 263,000 263,000 239,000 209,000 198,000 208,000 150,000 275,000 395,000 387,000 387,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 325,000 325,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 515000 495,000 495,000 545,000 545,000 545000 545,000 542,868 542,868 542,868 522,868 522,868 525,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,500,000 1,678,749 1,656,596 1,998,444 2135980 2,298505 2,663,246 2,663,246 2,663,246 2,663,246 2,663,246 2,663,246 3,090,048
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385000 380,990 384,556 385,000 220,000 220,000 290,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000
0 0 280,000 280,000 0 0 0 1,250,000 875000 980,000 642,000 650,000 650,000 650,000 650,000 650,000 650,000 650,000 650,000 650,000 650,000 650,000 602,093 626,393 629,057 631,932 635,805 789,559
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000
2,251,122 2,476,000 2,476,000 2,976,000 2,536,000 2,976,000 2,976,000 3,396,000 3,396,000 3,550,350 3,550,350 5,065,550 5065550 7,304,550 7,304,550 8,828,687 8,828,687 7,828,687 7,828,687 12,866,762 12,866,762 14,266,762 12,416,762 15,000,000 15,000,000 16,000,000 16,000,000 20,000,000
18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 743,000 28,000 28,000 778,000 778,000 28,000 450,000 450,000 0 0 0 1,950,000 1,950,000 3,250,000 3,250,000 4,950,000 4,950,000 4,795,000 4,795,000 5,300,000 8,990,534 8,990,534 8,990,534
300,000 450,000 450,000 500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000 700,000 700,000 700,000 700,000 725000 725000 875,000 875000 1,485,000 1,485,000 1735000 1,735000 2615000 2615000 4,255,000  4,255000  4,655000 4,655000  4,955000 4,955,000 4,955,000
196,000 196,000 196,000 175000 175000 175000 175000 160,000 160,000 160,000 ~ 160,000 160,000 247,000 227,500 227,500 270,000 270,000 297,000 547,000 647,000 647,000 1,200,000 900,000 900,000 650,000 750000 750000 750,000
3,796,000 3,796,000 3,796,000 4,546,000 4,546,000 4,546,000 4,546,000 4,546,000 4,546,000 4,546,000 5,646,000 5,646,000 5,646,000 5,646,000 5,646,000 7,616,000 7,616000  7,616000 7,616,000 7,616,000 9,586,000 9,586,000 9,397,713 9,437,849 9,468,137 9,468,137 9,471,296 11,374,550
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282
28
285
286
287
288
291
292
302
304
305
312
314
316
321
322
331
34
341
342
351
363
364
365
370
371
372
373
381
382
383
391
392
393
394
401
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
421
422
431
432
433

@

o

Genesee Joint
Kendrick Joint
Potlatch

Whitepine Joint

Troy

Whitepine Joint
Salmon

South Lemhi
Nezperce Joint
Kamiah Joint
Highland Joint
Shoshone Joint
Dietrich

Richfield

Madison
Sugar-Salem Joint
Minidoka County Joint
Lewiston Independent
Lapwai

Culdesac Joint
Oneida County
Marsing Joint
Pleasant Valley Elementary
Bruneau-Grand View Joint
Homedale Joint
Payette Joint

New Plymouth
Fruitland

American Falls Joint
Rockland

Arbon Elementary
Kellogg

Mullan

Wallace

Avery

Teton County

Twin Falls

Buhl Joint

Filer

Kimberly

Hansen

Three Creek Joint Elementary
Castleford Joint
Murtaugh Joint
McCall-Donnelly Joint
Cascade

Weiser

Cambridge Joint
Midvale

Total

# of school districts
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[ Fy1993 | Fvy1004 [ FY1995 | FYy1096 | FY1997 | FY 1998 | FY1999 | FY2000 | FY2001 | FY2002 | FY2003 | FY2004 | FY2005 | FY2006 | FY2007 | FY2008 | FY2009 | FY2010 | FY2011 | FY2012 | Fy2013 | Fy2014 | Fy2015 | Fy2016 | Fy2017 | Fy2018 | Fy2019 | Fy2020 |
189,000 238,016 222,247 257,960 207,960 253,829 253,829 230,142 287,000 295000 310,000 320,000 320,000 351,000 415000 495000 517,786 468,100 652,380 653,424 888,789 887,754 883,274 883,274 883,274 883,664 882,881 884,490
95000 160,000 190,000 220,000 220,000 220,000 220,000 220,000 220,000 240,000 295000 325000 315000 325000 395000 395,000 441,895 622,642 623,391 789,108 789,754 825,000 810,828 836,725 835,083 835,083 797,503 798,486
350,000 430,000 410,000 369,946 345000 320,000 319,000 469,000 504,000 504,000 504,000 550,000 504,000 570,000 650,000 790,000 884,005 639,731 815203 1,200,000 1,300,000 1,490,000 1,377,060 12378270 1,379,680 1,891,042 1742555 1,744,188
324,767 450,000 425000 425000 425000 475000 600,000 1,144,722 634,154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 512480 532480 520,000 517,000 549,000 560,000 560,000 602,628 602,628 723,154 830,000 830,000 1,006,000 995,000 995,000 995,000 995,000 995,000 995,000

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 425000 442,660 440,000 380,000 405000 395000 485,000 674,000 674,000 706,637 706,637 706,637 706,637 728,402 837,886 838,640 838,640 868,926 869,267

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250,000 0 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 388,000 388,000 388,000 388,000 399,000 399,000

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
150,000 258,960 229,323 200,000 261,500 200,000 190,000 180,000 160,000 200,000 250,000 200,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 220,000 220,000 220,000 300,000 400,000 445,000 445,000 442,436 472,866 473,623 444,205 444,690 445,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 650,000 0 0 0 500,000 0
110,000 128558 136,000 120,196 122,308 137,938 162938 162,938 162,938 169,000 179,000 198,750 189,900 199,000 209,000 199,000 209,000 209,000 309,000 309,000 429,000 499,000 499,000 499,000 499,000 499,000 499,000 499,000
200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 235000 235000 235000 235000 260,000 260,000 299,870 299,870 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 294,101 295,668 297,050 298,488
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,000 75,000 75,000 75000 125000 125,000 125,000 125,000 225,000 325,000 225000 225,000 225,000 225000 225,000 225,000 275,000 275,000

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 515,000 1,995,000 1,995,000 1,995,000 1,995,000 1,995,000

0 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 450,000 114,200 0 0 0 450,000 450,000 200,000 200,000 200,000

0 0 0 0 0 0 928000 928000 950,000 950,000 978500 978,500 978,500 978500 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,930,102 1,933884 1,937,730 1,941,973 2,246,437 2,250,000
5,248,748 5688,791 6993412 7,924,304 8,311,543 8430593 8,506,712 9,317,999 9,637,215 9,744,590 9,780,199 9,047,686 9,069,314 9,536,054 9,874,960 10,793,287 11,416,064 11,791,220 11,907,054 12,385,602 12,201,708 12,567,112 12,806,337 13,456,326 13,913,369 14,832,080 15,588,017 15,680,295
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300,000 300,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
113,000 110000 125000 140,000 0 113000 119,000 119,000 119,000 120,000 100,150 120,388 120,741 124,000 121,824 150,000 174,918 175,000 175,000 0 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 249,266 250,000 250,000 250,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350,000 350,000 350,000 350,000 341,023 341,289 316,934 325,000 283,437 284,147

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 237,000 237,000 0 0 400,000 400,000 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80,000 80,000 0 0 150,000 150,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700000 700,000 600,000 666,278 666,278 490,585 416,545 400,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 260,000 260,000 0 350,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 117,500 117,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 695000 695,000 886,790 887,755 393,902 395,281 396,576

0 110,000 0 0 0 130,000 0 0 77,500 195000 195000 119,000 195000 195000 165000 165,000 195,000 195,000 350,000 350,000 0 350,000 350,000 350,000 290,000 290,000 0 350,000

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475,000 0 0 495,000 495,000 350,000 350,000 295,000 295,000 0
883,000 978,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 981,000 1,198,108 1,157,616 1,159,069 1,760,166 2,121,279 2,120,121 2,423,914 2,394,347  2,395849 2,397,333 2,398,715 2,374,620 2,662,793
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